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Ehrenscheibe 2003

Name Teiler
Pamela Horn 39,8
Michael Braun 47 1
Andreas Hamele 71,5
Helmut Koppel 98,7
Thomas KieBling | 123,5
Silvia Schirmer 130,3
Klaus Pittroff 154,5
Ulrich Kapp 155,4
Thomas KieBling Il 197,3
Werner Seyferth 214,6
Gerhard Braun 227 .4
Inge Schirmer 2304
Manfred Alex 2437
Wolfgang Klement 252,9
Peter Seyferth 255,2
Gisela Lack 256,2
Dieter Schweiger 257.,4
Walter Schirmer 262,6
Siegfried Buth 263,0
Norbert Ittner 264,3
Josef Lack 265,9
Rainer Kolb 303,6
Ralf Kuchler 321,8
Marcus Jung 344.3
Bruno Kapp 385,6
Matthias Horn 397,9
Jorg Schirmer 423,6
Manuel Carril 453,5
Martin Koppel 708,5
Bettina Kiichler 742,4
Susanne Kielling 747,5
Matthias Schaller 957,9
Carmen Ittner 1067,0
Manfred Petzet 1335,0
Klaus Jung 1389,0
Erich Horn 2000,0
Elfriede Bierlein 2000,0



Platz

-—
CONoaRLON-A

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Gluck 2003

Name

Walter Schirmer
Werner Seyferth
Manfred Alex
Marcus Jung
Gisela Lack
Klaus Pittroff
Ralf Kiichler
Matthias Horn
Dieter Schweiger
Thomas KieBling |
Josef Lack
Bettina Kiichler
Rainer Kolb
Martin Koppel
Andreas Hamele
Silvia Schirmer
Peter Seyferth
Wolfgang Klement
Thomas KieBling Il
Siegfried Buth
Gerhard Braun
Ulrich Kapp
Michael Braun
Inge Schirmer
Norbert Ittner
Matthias Schaller
Manuel Carril
Bruno Kapp
Susanne Kieldling
Carmen lIttner
Manfred Petzet
Helmut Koppel
Klaus Jung
Pamela Horn

Jorg Schirmer
Erich Horn

Teiler
9,2
13,9
17,0
17,6
25,0
27,8
28,3
36,3
55,2
58,3
59,1
60,0
70,7
71,5
73,8
92,1
95,3
103,5
105,9
110,4
110,9
146,9
148,9
150,0
191,3
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
800,1
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Meister 2003

Name Ringe
Klaus Pittroff 51,2
Siegfried Buth 51,0
Silvia Schirmer 50,8
Thomas KieBling | 50,6
Werner Seyferth 50,0
Josef Lack 49,8
Michael Braun 49,1
Martin Koppel 49,0
Ralf Kuchler 48,3
Andreas Hamele 48,2
Gisela Lack 48,1
Dieter Schweiger 48,0
Matthias Horn 47,5
Rainer Kolb 47,2
Gerhard Braun 471
Walter Schirmer 46,9
Ulrich Kapp 46,6
Marcus Jung 46,2
Manfred Alex 46,1
Norbert Ittner 45,4
Inge Schirmer 45,4
Thomas Kieldling Il 45,2
Peter Seyferth 44,7
Jorg Schirmer 44,2
Matthias Schaller 40,7
Wolfgang Klement 35,9
Manuel Carril 11,1
Bruno Kapp 11,1
Susanne Kieldling 11,1
Carmen lttner 11,1
Bettina Kuchler 11,1
Manfred Petzet 11,1
Helmut Koppel 11,1
Klaus Jung 11,1
Pamela Horn 11,1

Erich Horn 11,1
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Adler-Tief 2003

Name Teiler
Marcus Jung 23,7
Matthias Schaller 25,1
Walter Schirmer 31,0
Matthias Horn 38,7
Werner Seyferth 46,6
Josef Lack 46,7
Rainer Kolb 48,6
Thomas KieBling | 56,3
Ralf Kiichler 57,1
Klaus Pittroff 63,8
Siegfried Buth 65,8
Silvia Schirmer 72,7
Norbert Ittner 85,0
Dieter Schweiger 86,8
Jorg Schirmer 91,4
Carmen Ittner 99,0
Manfred Alex 99,8
Pamela Horn 112,2
Peter Seyferth 114,0
Michael Braun 116,4
Gerhard Braun 121,9
Gisela Lack 123,5
Martin Koppel 123,9
Ulrich Kapp 130,5
Thomas Kieldling Il 168,2
Inge Schirmer 187,4
Andreas Hamele 190,5
Wolfgang Klement 195,0
Manuel Carril 800,1
Bruno Kapp 800,1
Susanne Kieldling 800,1
Bettina Kuchler 800,1
Manfred Petzet 800,1
Helmut Koppel 800,1
Klaus Jung 800,1

Erich Horn 800,1
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Adler-Serie 2003

Name

Thomas KieBling |
Siegfried Buth
Josef Lack
Michael Braun
Andreas Hamele
Ralf Kiichler
Silvia Schirmer
Werner Seyferth
Rainer Kolb
Klaus Pittroff
Walter Schirmer
Dieter Schweiger
Matthias Horn
Ulrich Kapp
Gerhard Braun
Peter Seyferth
Jorg Schirmer
Gisela Lack
Thomas KieBling Il
Marcus Jung
Matthias Schaller
Manfred Alex

Inge Schirmer
Norbert Ittner
Martin Koppel
Pamela Horn
Wolfgang Klement
Manuel Carril
Bruno Kapp
Susanne Kieldling
Carmen lIttner
Bettina Kuchler
Manfred Petzet
Helmut Koppel
Klaus Jung

Erich Horn

Ringe
101,0
98,6
98,2
97,8
96,8
96,4
96,4
96,4
95,5
95,5
94,7
92,4
91,7
91,4
90,8
89,9
89,5
89,2
87,5
86,3
84,0
83,4
83,4
83,0
79,8
74,8
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
21,1
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Punktescheibe

Name

Siegfried Buth
Josef Lack

Silvia Schirmer
Walter Schirmer
Thomas KieBling |
Dieter Schweiger
Peter Seyferth
Marcus Jung
Matthias Schaller
Klaus Pittroff
Ulrich Kapp
Norbert Ittner
Ralf Kuichler

Inge Schirmer
Andreas Hamele
Werner Seyferth
Manfred Alex
Helmut Koppel
Bruno Kapp
Manfred Petzet
Bettina Kuchler
Matthias Horn
Wolfgang Klement
Manuel Carril
Rainer Kolb
Gisela Lack
Susanne Kieldling
Carmen lIttner
Gerhard Braun
Michael Braun
Klaus Jung
Pamela Horn
Martin Koppe
Thomas Kieldling Il
Jorg Schirmer
Erich Horn

Ringe

91
94
92
88
95
86
89
70
65
92
88
85
86
82
94
91
77
76
35
42
61

Rest
9
6
8
12

5
14
11
30
35

8
12
15
14
18

6

9
23
24
65
58
39

Teiler Punkte

44,2
61,4
73,2
70,3
79,3
72,6
91,0
74,9
70,0
97,8
108,3
111,3
140,9
142,0
155,1
153,5
207,2
206,4
359,9
434,7
530,2

53,2
67,4
81,2
82,3
84,3
86,6
102,0
104,9
105,0
105,8
120,3
126,3
154,9
160,0
161,1
162,5
230,2
230,4
424,9
492,7
569,2
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1
2000,1



